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30 Nisan 22
1 Mays 22
2Mays 22
2Mayis 22
3Mayis 22
4 Mayss 22
5 Mayss 22
6 Mays 22
7 Mayis 22

8 -12 MAYIS 2022

8 Mayss 22
9 Mayss 22
10 Mayss 22
1 Mayss 22
12 Mays 22

12 - 15 MAYIS 2022

12 Mayss 22
13 Mays 22
14 Mayis 22
14 Mayss 22
15 Mayss 22

15 - 19 MAYIS 2022

15 Mayss 22
16 Mayis 22
17 Mayis 22
18 Mayis 22
19 Mayis 22

19 - 22 MAYIS 2022

NiSAN
Cumartesi

Pazar
Pazartesi
Pazartesi

Sall
Garsamba
Persembe
Cuma

Cumartesi

Pazar
Pazartesi
sal
Garsamba
Persembe

Persembe
Cuma
Cumartesi
Cumartesi

Pazar

Pazar
Pazartesi
Sali
Carsamba
Persembe

7 MAYIS 2022
ISTANBUL
SANTORINI
KOs
RODOS
RODOS

KANDIYE(GIRIT)

PIRE(ATINA)
MIDILLI
iSTANBUL

GESME
RODOS
SANTORINI
PIRE(ATINA)
GESME

GESME
PIRE(ATINA)
KANDIYE
SANTORINI
GESME

GESME
RODOS
SANTORINI
PIRE(ATINA)
GESME

14:00
07:00
18:00

10:00
10:00
08:00
10:00

8:00
8:00
10:00
7:00

7:00
700
17:00
7:00

8:00
800
10:00
7:00

1100
22:00
1200
18:00
20:00
19:00
1500

17:00
19:00
20:00
18:00

14:00
18:00
1200
22:00

17:00
19:00
20:00
18:00

2022
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16 - 19 HAZIRAN 2022
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28 - 31 TEMMUZ 2022

M/V GEMINI

28 Temmuz 22 Persembe CESME 14:00
28 Temmuz22 Persembe  MIKONOS ~ 2030 300
29Temmuz22  Cuma  SANTORINI  10:00 20.00
30Temmuz22 Cumartesi ~ RODOS 800 18:00
31 Temmuz22  Pozar CESME  7:00

31 TEMMUZ - 4 AGUSTOS 2022

16 Hoziran 22 Persembe CESME 14:00
16 Hoziran 22 Persembe  MIKONOS 2030 300
7Hazion 22 Cuma  PIRE(ATINA)  11:00 20:00
18 Hoziran 22 Cumartesi  SANTORINI 1000 2000
19 Hazion 22 Pazar CESME 700

YT R
19 Hoziran 22 Pazar GESME 14:00
19 Haziron 22 Pazar MIKONOS 2030 -
20 Hoziran 22 Pozartesi  MIKONOS
21 Haziran 22 Sali MIKONOS == 300
21 Haziran 22 Sal SANTORINI ~ 10:00  20:00
22Hazion 22 Gorsamba  RODOS 800 18:00
23Hazion 22 Persembe  GESME  7.00

23 - 26 HAZIRAN 2022
23Hozian 22 Persembe CESME 14:00
23Hazion 22 Persembe  MIKONOS 2030 3.00
24 Hozian 22 Cuma  SANTORINi  10:00 20:00
25Hozian 22 Cumartesi  RODOS 800  18:00
26 Hozian 22 Pazar CESME  7:00

26 - 30 HAZIRAN 2022

26 Hazian 22 Pazar CESME 14:00
26 Hazian 22 Pazar MIKONOS 2030 -
27Hazion 22 Pozartesi  MIKONOS
28 Haziron 22 Sali MIKONOS == 300
28 Haziran 22 Sal SANTORINI  10.00 2000
29 Hazian 22 Garsamba  PIRE(ATINA) 1000 2000
30 Hozian 22 Persembe  GESME  7.00

30 HAZIRAN - 3 TEMMUZ 2022
30 Hazian 22 Persembe CESME 14:00
30Hazian 22 Persembe  MIKONOS 2030 300
1Temmuz22  Cuma  SANTORINI 1000 20:00
2Temmuz22  Cumartesis ~ RODOS 800  18:00
3Temmuz22  Pazar CESME 700

31 Temmuz 22 Pozar GESME 14:00
31 Temmuz 22 Pozar MIKONOS 2030 -
1Agustos 22 Pozartesi  MIKONOS

2 Agustos 22 Sali MIKONOS === 300
2 Agustos 22 Sal SANTORINI  10:00 2000
3Agustos22  Carsamba  PIRE(ATINA) 1000 2000
4 Agustos 22 Persembe GESME 700

4 -7 AGUSTOS 2022

4 Agustos22  Persembe CESME 14:00
4Agustos22  Persembe  MIKONOS 2030 300
5Agustos22  Cuma  SANTORINI 1000 2000
6 Agustos22  Cumartes ~ RODOS 800 1800
7 Agustos 22 Pazar CESME 700

7 - 11 AGUSTOS 2022

7 Agustos 22 Pazar GESME 14:00
7 Agustos 22 Pazar MIKONOS 2030 -
8 Agustos22  Pazartes:  MIKONOS

9 Agustos 22 Sali MIKONOS === 300
9 Agustos 22 Sali SANTORINI 1000 20:00
10 Agustos 22 Carsamba  PIREATINA) 1000 2000
11 Agustos 22 Persembe GESME  7.00

11- 14 AGUSTOS 2022

3- 7 TEMMUZ 2022

1 Agustos 22 Persembe  GESME 14:00
1 Agustos 22 Persembe  MIKONOS 2030 300
12Agustos22  Cuma  SANTORINI 1000 2000
13Agustos 22 Cumartesi  RODOS 800 1800
14 Agustos 22 Pazar CESME  7.00

14 - 18 AGUSTOS 2022

11- 15 EYLUL 2022

1 Eylil 22
 Eylil 22
12 Eylil 22
13 Eyldl 22
13 Eyldl 22
14 Eylil 22
15 Eylil 22

Pazar
Pazar
Pazartesi
Sall
Sali
Garsamba
Persembe

CESME
MIKONOS
MIKONOS
MIKONOS

SANTORINI

PIRE(ATINA)

CESME

2030

1:00
10:00
7:00

14:00

300
2000
2000

15 - 18 EYLUL 2022

15 Eyldl 22
15 Eylil 22
16 Eylil 22
17 Eyldl 22
18 Eylil 22

18 Eylil 22
19 Eylil 22
20 Eylil 22
21 Byl 22
22 Eylil 22

Persembe
Persembe
Cuma
Cumartesi

Pazar

CESME

MIKONOS

SANTORINI
RODOS
GESME

18 - 22 EYLUL 2022

Pazar
Pazartesi
Sal
Carsamba

Persembe

CESME
RODOS
SANTORINI
PIRE(ATINA)
CESME

2030
10:00
8:00
7:00

8:00
8:00
10:00
700

14:00
300

20:00

18:00

17:00
19:00
2000
18:00

22 - 25 EYLUL 2022

19 Mayis22  Persembe CESME 14:00
20 Mays 22 Cuma KANDIYE ~ 7:00 1200
20 Mays 22 Cuma SANTORINI  17:00 2200
21Mayis22  Cumartesi  PIRE(ATINA)  9:00  19:00
22 Mayis 22 Pazar CESME 7.00

s
22 Mayis 22 Pazar GESME 17:00
23Mayis22  Pazartesi RODOS 800 2000
24 Mayss 22 Sali MIKONOS ~ 10:00
25Mayis22  Garsamba  MIKONOS 300
25Mays22  Gorsamba  SANTORINI  10:00  20:00
26Mays22  Persembe GESME 7.00

26 - 29 MAYIS 2022

26 Mayss 22
26 Mays 22
27 Mayis 22
28 Mayss 22
29 Mayss 22

29 MAYIS - 2 HAZIRAN 2022

Persembe
Persembe
Cuma
Cumartesi

Pazar

CESME

MIKONOS

SANTORINi
RODOS
GESME

2030
10:00
8:00
7:00

14:00
300

20:00
18:00

3Temmuz22  Pazar GESME 14:00
3Temmuz22  Pazar MIKONOS 2030 -

4Temmuz22  Pozartesi  MIKONOS

5 Temmuz 22 Sali MIKONOS === 300

5Temmuz 22 Sal SANTORINI  10:00  20:00
6Temmuz22 Carsamba ~ RODOS 800 1800
7Temmuz 22 Persembe GESME 700

7 - 10 TEMMUZ 2022

7Temmuz22  Persembe  GESME 14:00

7Temmuz22  Persembe  MIKONOS 2030 300
8Temmuz22  Cuma  SANTORINI 1000 2000
9Temmuz22 Cumartesi ~ RODOS 800 1800
10Temmuz 22 Pazar CESME  7:00

10 -14 TEMMUZ 2022

10Temmuz 22 Pazor GESME 14:00
10 Temmuz 22 Pazar MIKONOS 2030 -
M Temmuz22 Pozartess  MIKONOS
12 Temmuz 22 Sall MIKONOS === 300
12 Temmuz 22 Sali PIRE(ATINA)  11:00  20:00
13Temmuz22  Corsamba  SANTORINI 1000 20:00
14 Temmuz 22 Persembe  CESME  7.00

14 - 17 TEMMUZ 2022
14 Temmuz 22 Persembe CESME 14:00
14 Temmuz 22 Persembe  MIKONOS 2030 300
15Temmuz22  Cuma  PIRE(ATINA) 1100 2000
16 Temmuz 22 Cumartesi ~ SANTORINI  10:00  20:00
17 Temmuz 22 Pazar CESME 700

14 Agustos 22 Pazor GESME 14:00
14 Agustos 22 Pazar MIKONOS 2030 -
15Agustos 22 Pazartesi  MIKONOS

16 Agustos 22 Sali MIKONOS === 300
16 Agustos 22 Sall SANTORINI 1000 2000
17 Agustos22  Carsamba  RODOS 800 1800
18 Agustos 22 Persembe GESME  7:00

18 - 21 AGUSTOS 2022

18 Agustos 22 Persembe CESME 14:00
18 Agustos 22 Persembe  MIKONOS 2030 300
19 Agustos22  Cuma  SANTORINI  10.00 2000
20 Agustos 22 Cumortess ~ RODOS 800  18:00
21Agustos22  Pazar CESME 700

21- 25 AGUSTOS 2022

21 Agustos 22 Pazor GESME 14:00
21 Agustos 22 Pazor MIKONOS 2030 -
22 Agustos 22 Pazartesi  MIKONOS

23 Agustos 22 Sali MIKONOS == 300
23 Agustos 22 Sal PIRE(ATINA) 1100  20:00
24 Agustos 22 Carsamba  SANTORINI 1000 20.00
25Agustos 22 Persembe  CESME  7.00
25Agustos 22 Persembe  GESME 14:00
25Agustos 22 Persembe  MIKONOS 2030 300
26 Agustos22  Cuma  SANTORINI 1000 20:00
27 Agustos 22 Cumartesi ~ RODOS 800 1800
28 Agustos 22 Pazar CESME 700

2Eylil22  Persembe CESME 14:00
23 Eylil 22 Cuma PIRE(ATINA) 700 1800
24Eyiil22  Cumortesi KANDIYE(GIRIT) 7:00 1200
24Eyiil22  Cumartes  SANTORINI 1700 2200
25 Eylil 22 Pazar CESME 700
25 - 29 EYLUL 2022
25 Eyliil 22 Pozar CESME 1700
26 Eylil 22 Pazartesi RODOS 800 19:00
27 Eylil 22 Sali SANTORINI 800  20:00
28Eyil22  GCarsomba  PIRE(ATINA) 1000 1800
29yl 22 Persembe GESME 7.00
29 EYLUL - 02 EKiM 2022

20Eyil22  Persembe CESME 14:00
30 Eylil 22 Cuma PIRE(ATINA)  7:00  18:00
1 Ekim 22 Cumoartesi  KANDIYE(GIRIT) 7:00 1200
1EKm22  Cumartes  SANTORINI 1700 2200
2 Ekim 22 Pazar GESME 7.00

02-06 EKIM 2022

2 Ekim 22
3 Ekim 22
4 Ekim 22
5 Ekim 22
6 Ekim 22

Pazar
Pazartesi
Sal
Carsamba

Persembe

CESME
RODOS
SANTORINI
PIRE(ATINA)
CESME

8:00
8:00
10:00
700

17:00
19:00
2000
18:00

06 - 09 EKIM 2022

6 Ekim 22
7 Ekim 22
8 Ekim 22
8 Ekim 22
9 Ekim 22

Persembe
Cuma
Cumartesi
Cumartesi

Pazar

CESME
PIRE(ATINA)
KANDIYE(GIRIT)
SANTORINI
CESME

7.00
7:00
17:00
7:00

14:00
18:00
12:00
22:00

09 - 13 EKIiM 2022

9 Ekim 22
10 Ekim 22
1 Ekim 22
12 Ekim 22
13 Ekim 22

Pazar
Pazartesi
Sali
Garsamba

Persembe

GESME
RODOS
SANTORINI
PIRE(ATINA)
GESME

8:00
8:00
10:00
7:00

17:00
19:00
2000
18:00

17 - 21 TEMMUZ 2022

28 AGUSTOS - 1EYLUL 2022

29 Mayis 22 Pazar CESME 17:00
30 Mayis 22 Pazartesi PIRE(ATINA) 8:00 20:00
31 Mayis 22 Sali MIKONOS 10:00
THozian 22 Garsamba  MIKONOS 300
THozion 22 Garsamba  SANTORINI  10:00  20:00
2Haziran 22 Persembe CESME 7:00
[ o]

2 Haziran 22 Persembe CESME 14:00
2 Haziran 22 Persembe MIKONOS 2030 300
3 Haziran 22 Cuma SANTORINI 10:00 20:00
4 Haziran 22 Cumartesi RODOS 8:00 18:00
5 Haziran 22 Pazar CESME 7:00

5 Haziran 22 Pazar GESME 14:00
SHaziran 22 Pozar MIKONOS 2030 -
6 Haziran 22 Pazartesi MIKONOS ——

7 Haziran 22 Sali MIKONOS e 300
7 Haziran 22 Sali SANTORINI 10:00 20:00
8 Haziran 22 Carsamba RODOS 8:00 18:00
9 Haziran 22 Persembe CESME 7:00

9 - 12 HAZIRAN 2022

9 Haziran 22
9 Haziran 22
10 Haziran 22
1 Haziran 22
12 Haziran 22

12 - 16 HAZIRAN 2022

12 Haziran 22
12 Haziran 22
13 Haziran 22
14 Haziran 22
14 Haziran 22
15 Haziran 22
16 Haziran 22

Persembe
Persembe
Cuma
Cumartesi

Pazar

Pazar
Pazar
Pazartesi
Sal
Sal
Carsamba
Persembe

CESME
MIKONOS
SANTORINi
PIRE(ATINA)
CESME

GESME
MIKONOS
MIKONOS
MIKONOS

PIRE(ATINA)
SANTORINI
GESME.

2030
10:00
10:00
7:00

2030

100
10:00
7.00

14:00
300

20:00

20:00

14:00
300

20:00

20:00

17 Temmuz 22 Pozar GESME 17:00
18 Temmuz 22 Pazartesi RODOS 800 2000
19 Temmuz 22 Sali MIKONOS 800 -

20Temmuz22 Garsamba ~ MIKONOS == 300

20 Temmuz 22 Carsomba ~ SANTORINI  10:00  20:00
21 Temmuz 22 Persembe CESME 700

21 - 24 TEMMUZ 2022

21 Temmuz 22
21 Temmuz 22
22 Temmuz 22
23 Temmuz 22
24 Temmuz 22

Persembe
Persembe
Cuma
Cumartesi

Pazar

GESME

MIKONOS

SANTORINI
RODOS
GESME

14:00
300
1000 20.00
800 18:00
7.00

2030

24 - 28 TEMMUZ 2022

24 Temmuz 22
24 Temmuz 22
25 Temmuz 22
26 Temmuz 22
26 Temmuz 22
27 Temmuz 22

28 Temmuz 22

Pazar
Pazar
Pazartesi
Sall
Sall
Carsamba
Persembe

GESME
MIKONOS
MIKONOS
MIKONOS

PIRE(ATINA)
SANTORINI
GESME

14:00
2030 -
- 300
11:00  20:00
1000 20:00
7.00

28 Agustos 22 Pazar GESME 14:00

28 Agustos 22 Pozar MIKONOS 2030 -

29 Agustos 22 Pazartess  MIKONOS

30 Agustos 22 Sali MIKONOS === 300

30 Agustos 22 Sal PIRE(ATINA)  11:00  20:00

31Agustos22  Carsamba  SANTORINI  10.00 2000
TEyi 22 Persembe GESME  7.00

1- 4 EYLOL 2022

1 Eyldl 22
1 Eyldl 22
2Eylil 22
3Eylil 22
4 Eylil 22

4 -8 EYLUL 2022

4 Eylil 22
4 Eylil 22
5Eyil 22
6 Eylil 22
6 Eyliil 22
7 Eylil 22
8 Eyliil 22

Persembe
Persembe
Cuma
Cumartesi

Pazar

Pazar
Pazar
Pazartesi
Sali
Sal
Carsamba
Persembe

CESME
MIKONOS
SANTORINI
PIRE(ATINA)
CESME

CESME
MIKONOS
MIKONOS
MIKONOS

PIRE(ATINA)
SANTORINI
GESME

14:00
2030 300
1000 20.00
1000 2000
7:00

14:00
2030 -
--- 300
1100 20:00
1000 20:00

7:00

13EKim 22 Persembe CESME 14:00
14 Ekim 22 Cuma PIRE(ATINA) 700  18:00
15EKm22  Cumartesi KANDIYE(GIRIT) 7:00 1200
15EKm 22  Cumortesi  SANTORINI 1700 2200
16 Ekim 22 Pazar CESME 7.00
16 - 20 EKIM 2022

16 Ekim 22 Pazar CESME 17:00
17Ekm 22 Pozartes RODOS 800 19.00
18 Ekim 22 Sall SANTORINI  8:00  20:00
19 Ekm22  Carsamba  PIRE(ATINA)  10:00 18:00
20Ekm22  Persembe CESME 7.00



